
Exam Study Schedule, Upper School, Spring 2023

Sun May 7 Mon May 8 Tue May 9 Wed May 10 Thurs May 11 Friday May 12 Sat May 13
Begin planning! Work Period Work Period Work Period Work Period

Club Time

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:00

6:00-7:00

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

*Notes/Reminders: Avoid cramming by beginning studying 4-6 days before your exam.

Friday, May 12th is the last day to turn in any  missing work for credit.



Sun May 14 Mon May 15 Tue May 16 Wed May 17 Thurs May 18 Fri May 19
8:00-9:00 Reading Day

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:00

6:00-7:00

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

***Peer-led study sessions will be held on Sunday, May 14th.

Language Review 9:00-11:00
B Period Exam

9:00-11:00
A Period Exam

9:00-11:00
D Period Exam

9:00-11:00
E Period ExamEnglish Review

Math Review Lunch Break
11:30-1:00

Lunch
12:00-1:00

Lunch
11:30-1:00

Lunch
11:30-1:00Lunch

Science Review 1:00-3:00
C Period Exam

1:00-3:00
Make Up Exams

1:00-3:00
 F Period Exam

All School Honors

History Review

Arts Review *How do your teachers recommend you study for their finals? Ask them!

2:00-3:00 Session: Conceptual Physics, Chemistry, Biology
3:15-4:15 Session: Algebra 1 & 2, Geometry, Precal
4:30-5:30 Session: La�n


